No. C84182

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

DOWNTOWN BOISE ASSOCIATION, INC.
KAREN SANDER

720 W IDAHO ST

BOISE ID 83702

KAREN SANDER
720 W IDAHO ST
BOISE ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JOHN CUNNINGHAM 251 S. CAPITOL BLVD
DIRECTOR LIL KUREK 100 N. 8TH STREET
DIRECTOR ROCCI JOHNSON 621 W MAIN

DIRECTOR GARY BENOIT 910 W MAIN ST
DIRECTOR CHARLES SCHMOEGER 616 W FRONT

DIRECTOR LAUREEN QUICK 602 W IDAHO ST
DIRECTOR MARC JOHNSON 350 N. 9TH ST., SUITE 550
DIRECTOR DAVID WALI 755 W BROAD ST STE 300
TREASURER DAN WATTS 827 W IDAHO ST
DIRECTOR SCOTT SCHOENHERR 412 E PARKCENTER BLVD STE 105
DIRECTOR JOEY PERRY 213 N9THST

DIRECTOR VIC CONRAD 999 W MAIN ST STE 200
DIRECTOR KEVIN SETTLES 610 W GROVE ST
DIRECTOR ALLEN IRELAND 111 N11THST
PRESIDENT JOHN BERRYHILL 121 NO9THST

DIRECTOR KELLEE SHARPLES 413 S 8THST

DIRECTOR PAULA FORNEY 828 W IDAHO ST
DIRECTOR JENNIFER GRAVES 921 W JEFFERSON ST
DIRECTOR RICH TONEY 121 NORTH 9TH ST # 100
DIRECTOR BRUCE MACMAHON 205 N 10TH ST STE 510
DIRECTOR JEREMY MALONE 877 W MAIN ST STE 700

City State
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83702
83702
83702
83702
83702
83702
83702
83702
83702
83706
83702
83702
83702
83702
83702
83702
83702
83702
83702
83702
83702

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 84182

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Morgan Cole
Name (type or print): Morgan Cole

Date: 04/25/2011

Title: Member Services

Processed 04/25/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




